

SC 182 of 2023
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 4

Dated. 09-10-2023

As per resolution of Local Bar Association, Basirhat filed on 07-10-2023 due to sudden demise of one Ld. Advocate, none takes any step.
The case is adjourned.

Fix 07-03-2024 for appearance and appointment of Ld. PP in Charge.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat